
4ª Etapa XXVIII COPO 2024
Cascavel 8.9.2024

Cobra Clube de Orientação

Joao Pedro Kasparowiz Grando
Cobra Clube de Orientação
Omloop : H Adulto N
Afstand : 2100m (Hoogteverschil 40m)
Tijd : 0:36:23 (17'20"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. 321 00:02:28 140m 17'37"/km
2. 327 00:06:44 00:09:12 477m 14'07"/km
3. 329 00:03:33 00:12:45 225m 15'47"/km
4. 328 00:02:43 00:15:28 211m 12'53"/km
5. 326 00:03:41 00:19:09 147m 25'03"/km
6. 323 00:09:44 00:28:53 392m 24'50"/km
7. 324 00:06:14 00:35:07 301m 20'43"/km
8. 330 00:00:48 00:35:55 72m 11'07"/km
9. 999 00:00:28 00:36:23 114m 4'06"/km
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